
BETH AM BASKETBALL - MEN’S LEAGUE SCHEDULE

FALL 2023


Monday, September 18

7:15 - Clarin vs. Oxios 

8:05 - Gluck vs. Wahler 

8:55 - Squires vs. Biondo 

9:45 - Pertnoy vs. Havenick


Monday, October 2

7:15 - Pertnoy vs. Oxios

8:05 - Squires vs. Clarin

8:55 - Gluck vs. Havenick

9:45 - Biondo vs. Wahler


Monday, October 9

7:15 - Gluck vs Biondo

8:05 - Oxios vs. Havenick

8:55 - Clarin vs. Wahler

9:45 - Pertnoy vs. Squires


Monday, October 16

7:15 - Squires vs. Havenick

8:05 - Pertnoy vs. Wahler

8:55 - Clarin vs. Biondo

9:45 - Gluck vs. Oxios


Monday, October 23

7:15 - Pertnoy vs. Biondo

8:05 - Gluck vs. Clarin

8:55 - Squires vs. Oxios

9:45 - Havenick vs. Wahler


Monday, October 30

7:15 - Oxios vs. Wahler

8:05 - Biondo vs. Havenick

8:55 - Gluck vs. Squires

9:45 - Pertnoy vs. Clarin




Monday, November 6

7:15 - Clarin vs. Havenick

8:05 - Squires vs. Wahler

8:55 - Gluck vs. Pertnoy

9:45 - Oxios vs. Biondo


Monday, November 13

7:15 - Squires vs. Biondo

8:05 - Clarin vs. Oxios

8:55 - Pertnoy vs. Havenick

9:45 - Gluck vs. Wahler


Monday, November 27

7:15 - Gluck vs Havenick

8:05 - Pertnoy vs. Oxios

8:55 - Biondo vs. Wahler

9:45 - Squires vs. Clarin


PLAYOFFS


Monday, December 4

7:15 - #1 seed vs #8 seed

8:05 - #4 seed vs #5 seed

8:55 - #2 seed vs #7 seed

9:45 - #3 seed vs #6 seed


Monday, December 11

7:15 - #1/#8 winner vs. #4/#5 winner

8:05 - #2/#7 winner vs. #3/#6 winner


Monday, December 18

7:15 - Championship Game



